## "Design Your Own" Great Escape Giveaway Three Lucky Winners will receive \$5000 towards a trip of their own choosing!



## Get your tickets now for your chance at a "great escape" and support the SIOR Foundation!

FAX BACK TODAY TO: SIOR Foundation 815.846.1657

Pre-conference entries must be received by April 11, 2016. After April 11, tickets will only be available on-site at the SIOR 2016 World Conference in San Diego. Ticket numbers will be e-mailed prior to drawing. Drawing will be held Saturday, April 16. **You do not need to be present to win.** 

Please check one: You receive one extra bonus ticket for every \$200 donated! A donation is appreciated, but is not required to participate.

_\$100 (1 Ticket) _\$200 (3 Tickets) _\$400 (6 Tickets	s) _ \$600 (9 Tickets) _ \$800 (12 Tickets) _ \$1,000 (15 Tickets) _ Other \$
Please Print Clearly:	
Name:	Please charge my credit card: AMEX VISA MC
Company:	Acct. #
Address:	Exp. Date: Security Code:
City/State/Zip:	Name on card:
Dhana. E mail.	Cianatura

## Thank you for your support!

Rules: Suggested donation per ticket - \$100. Maximum 900 tickets available. Prize winners must take prize voucher; no cash option allowed. Winners will have 24 months to plan and take their "Great Escape". Winners are subject to all applicable taxes, and by accepting the prize, agree that the prize is awarded on the condition that SIOR Foundation, its agents, officers, directors, representatives and employees have no liabilty whatsoever for injuries, losses or damages of any kind resulting from the acceptance, misuse or use of the prize or participation in the sweepstake. Winner further acknowledges that SIOR Foundation has not made nor are in any manner responsible or liable for any representations, express or implied, in fact or law, relative to the prize including, but not limited to, its quality, mechanical condition or fitness. SIOR Foundation suggests that winners of prizes that involve travel purchase trip insurance in order to protect against any unforseen delays or cancellations in their trip.

SIOR Foundation - 1201 New York Ave., NW, Ste. 350 Washington, DC 20005 - Tel:202.449.8208 E-mail: cnowak@sior.com